
!( 01

06

05

02

13

08

12

03

04

10

09
11 01

07

(99936) - PJE. S/N

(2310) - J M NUNEZ

(2585) - MANUEL A MEAÑOS

(780) - CALLE S/N

(1215) - C
EIBO

(99960) - HUELLA

(27
65

) - 
MO

RS
E

(56
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(99996) - P
ASILLO

(2830) - O
LLEROS

(955) - CALLE S/N

(155) - A
MANCAY

(2495) - L
EVALLE

(2865) - P ANGULO

(2715) - MEDINA

(1605) - D
EL CARRIL

(3625) - TERRY

(3565) - S
ARMIENTO

(105) - ALCARAZ

(3520) - SAN MARTIN

(195) - ARGARANAZ

(410) - BOGADO

(3780) - V
IEYTES

(1435) - C
NL. SUAREZ

(17
10

) - 
ED

ISO
N

(2020) - G
RL. ESPEJO

(99996) - P
ASAJE S/N

(2035) - G
RL. FRIAS

(2165) - G
RL. ZAPIOLA

(1370) - C
NL. ESPORA

(40) - 3
 DE FEBRERO

(1775) - ESPARTA

(2700) - MATHEU

(345) - B
ARILOCHE

(770) - CALLE S/N

(81
5) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(2825) - OLIMPIA

(18
95

) - 
GA

ON
A

(430) - BROWN

(440) - BULGARIA

(3315) - PRIMERA JUNTA

(1955) - GONGORA

(3320) - PROGRESO

(1885) - GABOTO

(15
95

) - 
DE

FE
NS

A

(39
5) 

- B
LA

ND
EN

GU
ES

(1805) - F QUIROGA

(15
95

) - 
DE

FE
NS

A

(22
10

) - 
HO

ME
RO

(30
5) 

- A
YO

LA
S

(22
70

) - 
IR

AL
A

(1355) - CNL. CESPEDES

(36
05

) - 
SU

PE
RI

(1230) - CERRITO

(30) - 25 DE MAYO

(29
5) 

- A
VE

LL
AN

ED
A

(255) - ATENAS

(29
5) 

- A
VE

LL
AN

ED
A

(2560) - MADRID

(2235) - IGR. BRIAND

(31
80

) - 
PJ

E. 
CR

OA
CIA

(29
5) 

- A
VE

LL
AN

ED
A

(3755) - VICENTE LOPEZ
(3265) - PJE. RIANO

(3640) - T
ILCARA

(3215) - PJE. LA PAZ

(1380) - C
NL. ESTOMBA

(1400) - C
NL. LLORENTE

(39
5) 

- B
LA

ND
EN

GU
ES

(210) - ARMANDO GIURA

(16
25

) - 
DIA

Z D
E S

OL
IS

(23
10

) - 
J M

 NU
NE

Z

(11
45

) - 
CA

NN
ING

(1455) - COLON

(99
99

6) 
- P

AS
ILL

O

(30
5) 

- A
YO

LA
S

(3555) - SANTA LUCIA

(3540) - SANTA CATALINA

(3395) - RIVERA INDARTE

(37
65

) - 
VIC

TO
RIA

(32
35

) - 
PJ

E. 
MU

ÑIZ

(375) - BERRO

(790) - CALLE S/N

(2270) - IRALA

(1695) - DREYER

(27
60)

 - M
ONTES DE OCA

(2865) - P ANGULO

(2230) - IB
ERA

(1685) - DR SANDE

(2820) - O
LAVARRIA

(3645) - T
INOGASTA

(2590) - M
ANUEL ALBERTI

(2115) - G
RL. PALACIOS

(2275) - I
RUPE

(99
99

6) 
- P

AS
AJ

E S
/N

(2260) - ING. LUIS HUERGO

(2160) - G
RL. ZAMUDIO

(1750) - E
NSENADA

(2760) - M
ONTES DE OCA

(22
15

) - 
HU

DS
ON

(29
20

) - 
PA

SA
JE

 EX
 FF

CC

(2440) - L
AMBARE

(290) - AV. GENERAL ROCA

(3230) - P
JE. MAGALLANES

(2055) - G
RL. IRIATE

(175) - A
NTOFAGASTA

(2250) - IG
UAZU

(1570) - DARDO ROCHA

(2625) - M
ANUEL OCANTOS

(2265) - IN
T BEGUIRISTAIN

(23
10

) - 
J M

 NU
NE

Z

(1235) - 
CERVANTES

(2625) - MANUEL OCANTOS

(290) - AV. GENERAL ROCA

(235) - A
SAMBLEA

(1100) - CALLEJON ALDAZ

(785) - CALLE S/N

(1685) - D
R SANDE

(1195) - C
ASTELLI

(2450) - L
APRIDA

(2430) - L
AMADRID

(1875) - F
RENCH

(1435) - C
NL. SUAREZ

(5) - 1
2 DE OCTUBRE

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(338
1) - L

AFAYETTE

(1445) - COLECTORA

(2820) - O
LAVARRIA

(1330) - C
MTE. SPURR

(2650) - MARCONI

(17
10

) - 
ED

ISO
N

(1395) - C
NL. LACARRA

(3045) - P
ASTOR OBLIGADO

(3565) - S
ARMIENTO

(285
) - A

V. G
ENERAL G

UEMES

(208
0) - G

RL. L
EMOS

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO
(30) - 2

5 DE MAYO

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(200) - ARGENTINO VALLE

(1445) - COLECTORA

(2290) - IT
ALIA

(1195) - C
ASTELLI

(82
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(2450) - L
APRIDA

(1445) - COLECTORA

(950) - CALLE S/N

(600) - CALLE S/N

(1740) - EMILIO BERISO

(31
10

) - 
PIN

ZO
N

(99
996

) - P
AS

ILL
O

(17
10

) - 
ED

ISO
N

(5) - 1
2 DE OCTUBRE

(99936) - PASAJE S/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(2750) - M
ONSENIOR PIAGGIO

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 D
E A

GU
A(99996) - PASAJE S/N

(14
35)

 - C
NL. SUAREZ

(605) - CALLE S/N

(15) - 17 DE NOVIEMBRE

(1845) - FLORENTINO AMEGHINO

(1170) - CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(130) - ALMAFUERTE

(31
10

) - 
PIN

ZO
N

(1840) - F
LORENCIO VARELA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(55) - 9
 DE JULIO

(1590) - DEAN GREGORIO FUNES

(24
65

) - 
LA

RR
OQ

UE

(1735) - E
LIZALDE

(2125) - G
RL. PAZ

(3585) - SGTO PONCE

(2430) - L
AMADRID

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(46
5) 

- C
 TE

LL
IER

(265) - AUTOPISTA LA PLATA - BS AS

(885) - CALLE S/N

(99
980

) - 
LIN

EA
 DE C

OST
A

(1955) - GONGORA

(99960) - HUELLA

(25
75

) - 
MA

LA
BIA

(1125) - CAMPANA

(19
30

) - 
GE

NO
VA

(190) - A
RENALES

(1175) - CARLOS SEMINARIO

(27
65

) - 
MO

RS
E

(27
65

) - 
MO

RS
E

(24
65

) - 
LA

RR
OQ

UE

(890) - CALLE S/N

(77
5) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(14
25)

 - C
NL. O

LM
OS

(11
35

) - 
CA

NA
LE

JA
S

(18
35

) - 
FIG

UE
RO

A

(31
10

) - 
PIN

ZO
N

(885) - CALLE S/N(2595) - MANUEL BELGRANO

(2920) - PASAJE EX FFCC

(78
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(90
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(325) - BAJADA AUTOPISTA

(765) - CALLE S/N

(30
20)

 - P
ASO

(1445) - COLECTORA

(3735) - V
ELEZ SARSFIELD

(23
70)

 - J
UAN B JU

STO

(2590) - M
ANUEL ALBERTI

(16
25

) - 
DI

AZ
 D

E S
OL

IS

(2920) - PASAJE EX FFCC

(26
5) 

- A
UT

OP
IST

A L
A P

LA
TA

 - B
S A

S

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(16
25

) - 
DI

AZ
 D

E S
OL

IS

(95
) - 

AG
US

TIN
 D

EB
EN

ED
ET

TI

(555) - CALLE S/N

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(3585) - SGTO PONCE

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 DE
 AG

UA

(3585) - SGTO PONCE

(99
92

5) 
- F

FC
C 

RO
CA

(1170) - CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(265) - AUTOPISTA LA PLATA - BS AS

(555) - CALLE S/N
(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(265) - AUTOPISTA LA PLATA - BS AS

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(560) - CALLE S/N

(99
945

) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(28
05)

 - N
ICARAGUA

(20
50)

 - G
RL. H

ORNOS

(99
945

) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(515) - CALLE S/N

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA
(27

65
) - 

MO
RS

E

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99970) - CANAL DE RIEGO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
92

5) 
- F

FC
C 

RO
CA

(99
98

0) 
- L

IN
EA

 D
E C

OS
TA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
950

) - 
AL

AM
BR

AD
O

(99925) - F
FCC ROCA

(99
945

) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99
95

5) 
- L

IM
ITE

 IM
AG

INA
RI

O

(99965) - LINEA DE BARRANCA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 DE
 AG

UA

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
95

0) 
- P

AR
ED

ON

(99
95

5) 
- L

IM
ITE

 IM
AG

IN
AR

IO

(99
980

) - L
INEA DE COSTA

(99
95

5) 
- L

IM
ITE

 IM
AG

IN
AR

IO
(99

94
5) 

- C
UR

SO
 D

E A
GU

A

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99
945

) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99980) - LINEA DE COSTA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

001

009

008

001

009

009

008

015

977

012 003

999

004

003

002

001

006
002

003
001

002

006

983

010

002

005

004
004

011

008

002

004
005

999

006

001

008

018

982

004

010

008

010

001

007

007

003

002

010

004

001

003

003

015

005

019

007

014

011

001

999

002

005

006

009

003

002

998

005

006

002

001

002

003

998

020

007

005

003

017

016

013

997

003

003

001

003

001

006

004

007

006

005

007
008

999

002

001

001

007

004

004

009

005

002

PREFECTURA

PLAZA DE LOS
INMIGRANTES

PLAZA

ESTADIO DR.
OSVALDO
BALETTO

PLAZOLETA

IGLESIA
TIEMPOS DE DIOS

INSTITUTO
CRISTO REY

BOMBEROS VOLUNTARIOS

CANCHA
EL DOCKE

PLAZA GRL
GUEMES

MUNICIPALIDAD

PLAZA LOLITA
TORRES

JARDIN
MUNICIPAL

N 25

PLAZOLETA

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA N°6

PARQUE AREA X

HOSPITAL
FIORITO

MOLINOS

MUSEO INTERNAIONAL DE
ARTE INFANTIL

INSTITUTO MUNICIPAL DE
ARTE

PLAZA

ASOCIACION
DE FOMENTO

CRUCECITA ESTE

IGLESIA SAGRADO
CORAZON

EXOLGAN
PUERTO 2

USINA

CLUB
UNION

DE CRUCESITA

POLIDCANCHA
DE FUTBOL

CLUB ARGENTINOS
DE AVELLANEDA

PLAZA BOMBEROS
VOLUNTARIOS DE DOCK

SUD

PLAZA

PARQUE ARTUTO
ILIA

INSTITUTO MUNICIPAL
DE ODONTOLOGIA

INFANTIL

COLEGIO SAGRADO
CORAZON

PLAZOLETA
HERMANA
ZAGREB

IGLESIA
SANTA

CATALINA DE SIENA

INDUSTRIA

VILLA
DANUBIO

AZUL

PLAZOLETA
DE METROGAS

CATEDRAL
AVELLANEDA

PLAZA
ADOLFO
ALSINA

ESPACIO VERDE

PLAZA

UNIVERSIDAD
DE AVELLANEDA

IGLESIA
ADVENTISTA

DEL 7 DIA

EX ASTILLERO
ALIANZA

PLAZA

IGLESIA CRISTIANA
EVANGELICA

PLAZA
MARIANO
MORENO

PLAYA
CONTENEDORES

ESCUELA
DE MUSICA

INSTITUTO
TECNOLOGICO

BELTRAN

CLUB

PLAZA

CONESI

IGLESIA

DIARIO
POPULAR

PEAJE DOCK SUD

PLAYA DE
CONTEINERS

EXOLGAN

ESCUELA DE
CANOTAJE

HOSPITAL
MATERNO
INFANTIL

PLAZA SAN
MARTIN

ESCUELA
N°9

PLAZA

IGLESIA
CRISTIANA
LA ROCA

CENTRO EDUCATIVO
COMPLEMENTARIO N°122

PLAZA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

AVELLANEDA035

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 01

06

0035 AVELLANEDA

Ü

QUILMES

LANUS

AVELLANEDA

01

02

03

04
05

06

07
08

09
10

11
12 13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20

21
22

23

24
25

26

2728
29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37

38

39

40

41

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

035 AVELLANEDA


